PBB1P-Series
A C / D C  D I N  R A I L  W I T H  I E C  I N P U T
FEATURES
• 100W - 120W
• DIN Rail Mountable
• IEC AC Input connector
• Corrosion resistant aluminum chassis
• Optional Condensation drip hood cover*

In conformance with EMC Directive
2004/108/EC and Low Voltage Directive
2006/95/EC
Materials & Parts RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
Doc. No. PBB1P Rev.G 16-11-16
PBB1P-Series
A C / D C  D I N  R A I L  W I T H  I E C  I N P U T
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATIONS
SELECTION TABLE
Doc. No. PBB1P Rev.G 16-11-16
Please note the 12V Version comes with Screw Terminal instead of Connectors.
MODEL NUMBER OUTPUT IEC SOCKET
DELTA POWER
SUPPLY
PBB1P-100W-IEC-12V 12V / 8A Y DRP012V100W1AA
PBB1P-120W-IEC-24V 24V / 5A Y DRP024V120W1BN
PBB1P-240W-IEC-24V 24V / 10A Y DRP048V120W1BN
PBB1P-480W-IEC-24V 24V / 20A Y DRP024V480W1BN
MODEL NUMBER OUTPUT IEC SOCKET
DELTA POWER
SUPPLY
PBB1P-120W-IEC-48V 48V / 2.5A Y DRP048V120W1BN
PBB1P-240W-IEC-48V 48V / 5A Y DRP048V240W1BN
PBB1P-480W-IEC-48V 48V / 10A Y DRP048V480W1BN
PBB1P with  optional hood